Division 1
C. Fox (TNBA)
A.Coleman (Team Bolin)
C.Blauman (Board Man)

Division 2
J.Moore (Ballaholics)
C.Blauman (Ball Dont Lie)
R.Newton (Dream Team)

Division 3
D. McClain (Spuddys)
J. Parker (Lights Out)
C.Blauman (PC Squad)

Division 4
E.Porter (Greasy Gang)
Z.Eldridge (Ball Handlerz)
C.Blauman (The Topics)

Division 5
C.Axelrod (Its ShowTime)
T.Early (Its ShowTime)
J.Moore (OG)

Division 6
B.Shaffer (Greasy Gang)
T.Stanziale (Fat Boys)
K.Kane (T.O.F.T.B.)

SUMMER 2024 MVPs

MVP Points

69.4
67.2
56.5

61.7
61.0
54.8

83.4
72.0
70.2

71.3
69.1
68.6

77.0
71.6
68.8

75.8
68.4
61.7

PTS/Game

21.1
311
18.8

22.1
19.3
135

35.7
23.1
31.3

21.3
19.1
26.3

18.1
20.9
25.6

19.1
27.1
12.7

REBS/Game

7.0
7.8
8.7

6.0
9.8
11.4

9.0
151
10.2

16.8
10.8
11.1

12.6
8.6
6.8

16.7
7.9
10.8

ASTS/Game

6.9
3.2
3.2

6.3
3.0
1.6

51
4.1
2.8

3.4
1.9
2.3

5.0
3.9
4.5

6.8
4.2
4.4

Team Wins

8.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
7.0
7.0

8.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
10.0
7.0

10.0
10.0
8.0

6.0
7.0
8.0



